TSV Pleystein

27. Pleysteiner Stadtlauf (OVL-Cup) am 16.07.2022

Bambini 500 m
16.07.2022

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht
Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:
Zeitnahme:

Bambini mannlich

Platz StartNr.
1 1
2 108
3 133
4 103
5 87
6 106
7 121
8 134
9 65
10 144

Bambini weiblich

Platz StartNr.
1 142

2 161

3 48

4 88

5 114

6 124

7 132

8 113

9 131

16.07.2022 17:46

Kleiner, Wolfgang
TSV Pleystein
TSV Pleystein

Name JG
Hartwig, 2015
Vincent

Strickner, Ben 2016
Held, Ben 2015

Scheibler, 2016
Benjamin

Frenzel, 2015
Leopold

Thimmel, 2016
Dustin

Schroter, Felix 2017
Held, Bastian 2017
Paukner, Jonah2018

Prem, Leon 2017

Name JG
Rogner, Evelyn 2015

Klug, Marlena 2016

Schneidemess 2016
er, Lea

Waldmann, 2016
Marlene

Reil, Sina 2017
Forster, 2017
Mareike

Lohr, Paula 2017

Reil, Jana 2017
Friedl, Mila 2016

Technische Daten

Streckenlange:

Streckenchef:

m/w Verein

m Schiclub TSV
Pleystein

m SV PloRberg

m Schiclub TSV
Pleystein

m SV Pl6Rberg

m TSV
Flossenbiirg

m SV PloRberg

m TuS 1892
Mitterteich

m Schiclub TSV
Pleystein

m TSV
Friedenfels

m Schiclub TSV
Pleystein

m/w Verein

w Schiclub TSV
Pleystein

w TV
Vohenstrauf3

w DJK Weiden

w TSV
Flossenbiirg

w SV PloRberg

w Schiclub TSV
Pleystein

w Schiclub TSV
Pleystein

w SV PléRberg

w Schiclub TSV
Pleystein
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500

Zeit (brutto)
00:02:01

00:02:05
00:02:08

00:02:11
00:02:13
00:02:17
00:02:19
00:02:21
00:02:25

00:02:35

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:59

00:02:03
00:02:15
00:02:28

00:02:33
00:02:54

00:02:57

00:03:16
00:03:18

Bonus
0

Bonus
0

0

Seite 1/1

Strafe
0

Strafe
0

0
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